Yale YFM-420-FG2 Fire Safe - Black -Large - 420mmH x 352mmW x 433mmD
Scan to view online and for additional product information , or call us on 1800 555 600.
Print Date: 29/4/24 1
Yale YFM-420-FG2 Fire Safe
- Black -Large - 420mmH x
352mmW x 433mmD
SKU LWYFM-420-FG2
MPNYFM/420/FG2
DESCRIPTION
Yale YFM-420-FG2 Fire Safe Large
1 billion+ digital user code
Code scramble input function for privacy
One time access codes
Silent input option
1-48 hours total lockdown mode
Time lock when wrong code is entered
Re-settable 4-12 digital user code
Low battery alarm signal
Emergency battery capability
Tested to withstand up to one hour of intense fire
16mm steel locking bolts
Hinges protected with 18mm steel dog-bolts
SPECIFICATION
MPN YFM/420/FG2
Brand Yale
Product Width 352mm
Product Height 420mm
Product Depth 433mm
Product Finish or Colour Black Epoxy
Product Material Galvanised Steel
Fire Tested Yes
Fire Rating 1 Hour
Fixing Concealed Fixed
Lock Type Digital
Number of Shelves 1
Number of Locking Points 2
Product Warranty 10 Years
Architectural Hardware & Security Solutions